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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Velky Tynec

Obec

Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec

Velky Tynec

Cast obce
Cechovice
Cechovice
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec

Ulice
NAVES
NAVES
BOCNI
BOCNI
BOCNI
BOCNI
BOCNI
BOCNI
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
BYSTRICKA
GRYGOVSKA
GRYGOVSKA
CHALOUPKY
CHALOUPKY
CHALOUPKY
CHALOUPKY
KOMAROV
KOMAROV

Cislo pop./ev.
17/-
24/-
432/-
433/-
434/-
435/-
436/-
439/-
246/-
247/-
250/-
256/-
260/-
289/-
300/-
328/-
329/-
344/-
361/-
381/-
409/-
309/-
318/-
150/-
151/-
152/-
268/-
219/-
263/-

Cislo parcely
69/1
276
1114/5
1114/4
1114/3
111472
1114/1
1090/3
1193
1310
1308
1189
1292
1277
1195
1304
1301
1300
1291
1285
1286/2
1918
1916
165
163
162
160
491
516




Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec

Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Velky Tynec
Vsisko

Vsisko

KOMAROV

KOMAROV

KOMAROV

U BERONKY
U BERONKY
U BERONKY
U BERONKY
U BERONKY
U BERONKY
U BERONKY
U BERONKY

334/-
342/-
360/-
385/-
392/-
419/-
424/-
429/-
440/-
450/-
451/-
-/143
-/145

513
522
520
1220/2
1211
1239
1216/4
122472
121272
1232/2
122172
279
280




